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KEY-TEC

#hett F—7v o

KEY TEC CO., Ltd.

A4t - B E & T136-0082

Headquarters, Sales Dept

I\l & > &2 — / T121-0061

Yashio distribution Center

A E 2 T 15/ T292-0837

Kisarazu Factory

W=l IR b0y~ T133-0002
Keel West Japan Co., Ltd

(i E @ E KRS
(Chugoku/Shikoku Branch)

RRBIRRHFARGI-7-22
HARGET—

Wood Land Tower, 1-7-22 Shinkiba
Koutou-ku, Tokyo, Japan

RREHMBIREM8-10-5
8-10-5 Hanahata, Adachi-ku, Tokyo
Japan

FTERREZMAMELS

15 Mokuzaiminato, Kisarazu-shi, Chiba

Japan

EBRIESHFERFEAR1-16-16
1-16-16 Kusunoki-cho, Nishi—ku

Hiroshima-shi, Hiroshima, Japan

R—LR=DF FLAR
http://www. key-tec. co. jp

Xt J BRI XT LI
T005-0822 AL EXEIR253T B13-30
TEL 011-573-7779
FAX 011-573-7811
http://www.j-kenchiku.co.jp

TELO03 (5534)
FAX 03 (5534)

TEL03 (5831)
FAX 03  (5831)

TEL 0438 (36)
FAX 0438 (37)

TEL 082 (232)
FAX 082  (292)

3741
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3121
3128

9311
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7851
0930
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